
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Kennedy Space Center 25kW Solar 
Installation 

43 days? Mon 
12/24/12

Wed 2/20/13

2 Contract Awarded 1 day Mon 12/24/12Mon 12/24/12
3 Meeting at site with FPL and KSC 

personnel
1 day Mon 1/7/13 Mon 1/7/13 2

4 System Design 5 days? Tue 1/8/13 Mon 1/14/13 3
5 FSEC Certification 10 days Tue 1/15/13 Mon 1/28/13 4
6 Permitting 1 day? Tue 1/29/13 Tue 1/29/13 5
7 Procurement of materials 14 days Tue 1/15/13 Fri 2/1/13 4
8 Construction 6 days Mon 2/11/13 Mon 2/18/13 5,6,7
9 Onsite Construction meeting with 

KSC personnel
1 day Mon 2/11/13 Mon 2/11/13

10 Installation of racking 3 days Tue 2/12/13 Thu 2/14/13 9
11 Installation of solar modules 2 days Fri 2/15/13 Mon 2/18/13 10
12 Installation and wiring of inverters 1 day Fri 2/15/13 Fri 2/15/13 10
13 Installation of monitoring 

equipment and display
1 day Fri 2/15/13 Fri 2/15/13 10

14 System commissioning and testing 1 day Mon 2/18/13 Mon 2/18/13 13
15 Inspections 1 day Tue 2/19/13 Tue 2/19/13 14
16 Owner training 1 day Wed 2/20/13 Wed 2/20/13 15
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Kennedy Space Center 25kW 
Solar Installation

FPL 152406 
DSM-14




